
ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        13-06-20  183 Vieux            Amateurs:14 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12  6   69688 BE 110832215 09.27056 1479.7848    1 
   2 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12  5       2 BE 113095517 09.27296 1467.3217    2 
   3 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  2  2   70971 BE 115728918 09.28256 1465.5355    3 
   4 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 10   61991 BE 115613915 09.22306 1458.2686    4 
   5 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  4   72159 BE 114892017 09.29340 1455.7969    5 
   6 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20  7   78213 BE 109162818 09.34000 1448.3889    6 
   7 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12  2       3 BE 113094917 09.28096 1447.0100    7 
   8 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12  3       4 BE 151810913 09.28146 1444.5105    8 
   9 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 20       2 BE 105052616 09.23036 1439.6424    9 
  10 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  2       3 BE 105052916 09.23096 1436.3068   10 
  11 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 16       4 BE 115615915 09.23586 1409.6339   11 
  12 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 14       5 BE 801021613 09.24026 1407.5002   12 
  13 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20 11       2 BE 112516917 09.35440 1403.3433   13 
  14 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  2       2 BE 114893417 09.31260 1402.9618   14 
  15 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  2  1       2 BE 115166816 09.30496 1396.3339   15 
  16 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12 12       5 BE 109242118 09.30006 1393.4813   16 
  17 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  6       3 BE 114890717 09.32300 1374.4571   17 
  18 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20 20       3 BE 116667415 09.37260 1361.8050   18 
  19 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  3       4 BE 111685318 09.33010 1361.0626   19 
  20 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20  6       4 BE 112516717 09.37430 1355.1198   20 
  21 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20  8       5 BE 108805618 09.38070 1345.7929   21 
  22 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 12  1   80417 BE 204097517 09.40170 1333.9840   22 
  23 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   7  2   77924 BE 115753018 09.38510 1324.1121   23 
  24 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE   6  5       5 BE 111686418 09.34410 1319.5794   24 
  25 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12  7       6 BE 113095217 09.32566 1316.2753   25 
  26 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20  5       6 BE 108809618 09.39360 1312.2987   26 
  27 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 21       6 BE 105053816 09.27186 1310.3149   27 
  28 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   1  1   78062 BE 112413117 09.39490 1305.0209   28 
  29 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 12  4       2 BE 112552717 09.41470 1301.5970   29 
  30 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  1       7 BE 113471414 09.27556 1293.4553   30 
  31 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14 11   73886 BE 112293317 09.37350 1283.1143   31 
  32 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20 14       7 BE 112757817 09.40580 1282.8814   32 
  33 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 12  5       3 BE 109991315 09.43010 1276.1227   33 
  34 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 12  2       4 BE 204097917 09.43020 1275.7853   34 
  35 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  5       8 BE 114856417 09.28376 1274.8355   35 
  36 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34  5   61844 BE 118976716 09.28370 1272.0740   36 
  36 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 15       2 BE 115079316 09.28370 1272.0740   36 
  38 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34  4       3 BE 111720618 09.28375 1271.8560   38 
  39 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34  8       4 BE 117264518 09.28460 1268.1613   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 29       5 BE 115074316 09.29150 1255.7157   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34  6       6 BE 111716318 09.29160 1255.2909   41 
  42 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 26       7 BE 116568118 09.29180 1254.4422   42 
  43 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 28       8 BE 111719618 09.29230 1252.3253   43 
  44 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  12 11       7 BE 108947314 09.36076 1241.6201   44 
  45 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20  1       8 BE 112030118 09.43290 1232.0242   45 
  46 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14  1       2 BE 116575018 09.40030 1230.4080   46 
  47 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE  9  3   59225 BE 112068618 09.28130 1228.3097   47 
  48 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   7  1       2 BE 111618818 09.43390 1224.2577   48 
  49 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14  3       3 BE 112292917 09.40350 1219.5763   49 
  50 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  20  4       9 BE 108905918 09.45290 1194.3955   50 
  51 133198-17 VEKEMANS J-P & M      AUTRE E  6  1   84076 BE 108100514 09.51000 1184.1690   51 
  52 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14  6       4 BE 112294317 09.42310 1181.8608   52 
  53 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 24       9 BE 117264918 09.32220 1180.9803   53 
  54 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34  9      10 BE 116907918 09.32250 1179.8537   54 
  54 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 13      11 BE 111720218 09.32250 1179.8537   54 
  56 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14  2       5 BE 112296517 09.42420 1178.4051   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 12      12 BE 117267418 09.32460 1172.0278   57 
  58 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14  5       6 BE 116574918 09.43040 1171.5539   58 
  59 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  14  8       7 BE 112295317 09.43190 1166.9281   59 
  60 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 34 18      13 BE 117551617 09.33040 1165.4020   60 
  61 133198-17 VEKEMANS J-P & M      AUTRE E  6  3       2 BE 115148916 09.52200 1162.3410   61 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        13-06-20  248 Yearlings        Amateurs:19 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  5   62534 BE 115398819 09.22130 1481.2633    1 
   2 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL   9  5   69688 BE 106113619 09.27126 1476.1279    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  3       2 BE 115398319 09.23040 1452.0279    3 



   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  7       3 BE 115312619 09.23070 1450.3440    4 
   5 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL   9  9       2 BE 106110519 09.28046 1449.5181    5 
   6 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 22 11   70971 BE 103192919 09.29086 1444.1633    6 
   7 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 22 13       2 BE 103019419 09.29166 1440.2557    7 
   8 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 22  9       3 BE 103017619 09.29256 1435.8848    8 
   9 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 22 17       4 BE 103016919 09.29556 1421.5049    9 
  10 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16 12   72159 BE 103130819 09.31190 1406.1513   10 
  11 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  1       2 BE 103127719 09.31230 1404.3270   11 
  12 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  6       3 BE 103128519 09.31270 1402.5073   12 
  13 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16 11       4 BE 103131319 09.31280 1402.0531   13 
  13 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16 14       5 BE 103128019 09.31280 1402.0531   13 
  15 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16 16       6 BE 103127519 09.31330 1399.7866   15 
  16 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  1  1   57845 BE 115329019 09.21310 1393.2959   16 
  17 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   2  1   78062 BE 103967219 09.37040 1367.9089   17 
  18 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14  8   78551 BE 105560419 09.37360 1363.7326   18 
  19 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   2  2       2 BE 116300019 09.37250 1359.5704   19 
  20 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17 11   78213 BE 105706219 09.37360 1357.8646   20 
  21 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14  1       2 BE 105563519 09.37580 1355.1064   21 
  22 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  5   57089 BE 115339719 09.22170 1350.1537   22 
  23 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 34       2 BE 115338419 09.22180 1349.6217   23 
  24 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 12       3 BE 115334219 09.22230 1346.9681   24 
  24 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 23       4 BE 115338819 09.22230 1346.9681   24 
  26 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 28       5 BE 115336119 09.22250 1345.9096   26 
  27 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  2       6 BE 115335419 09.22280 1344.3250   27 
  28 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  2  1   69436 BE 115323619 09.31470 1340.8948   28 
  29 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  8       7 BE 115339619 09.22350 1340.6419   29 
  30 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 22  6       5 BE 103193919 09.33186 1331.2887   30 
  31 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  9       8 BE 115334919 09.22540 1330.7459   31 
  32 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  4       9 BE 115338319 09.22570 1329.1967   32 
  33 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  2       7 BE 103128619 09.34430 1318.7755   33 
  34 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17 12       2 BE 105707919 09.39390 1311.1987   34 
  35 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO  9  9   80417 BE 105877719 09.41570 1298.0952   35 
  36 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO  9  7       2 BE 105877119 09.41580 1297.7461   36 
  37 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   4  1   77924 BE 103175719 09.40110 1294.7771   37 
  38 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  4   63017 BE 115301119 09.28490 1290.8911   38 
  39 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55  2   61844 BE 103037119 09.28115 1283.2924   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55  3       2 BE 103037019 09.28195 1279.7517   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55 26       3 BE 103038719 09.28205 1279.3105   41 
  42 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13  2   73886 BE 103139119 09.37540 1276.0967   42 
  43 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13  7       2 BE 103198019 09.38020 1273.1648   43 
  44 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55 29       4 BE 103039019 09.28355 1272.7285   44 
  45 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  3       2 BE 115304519 09.29330 1271.7861   45 
  46 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO  9  5       3 BE 105877819 09.43140 1271.7501   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55 27       5 BE 103035919 09.28415 1270.1147   47 
  48 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13  9       3 BE 103198819 09.38130 1269.1555   48 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55  6       6 BE 103042219 09.29025 1261.0501   49 
  49 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55  7       7 BE 103038019 09.29025 1261.0501   49 
  51 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO  9  8       4 BE 105876019 09.43480 1260.4545   51 
  52 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 30      10 BE 115335619 09.25200 1259.3162   52 
  53 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  1      11 BE 115336019 09.25210 1258.8534   53 
  54 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 35      12 BE 115339019 09.25250 1257.0055   54 
  55 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 22      13 BE 115339119 09.25270 1256.0836   55 
  56 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  3      14 BE 115336819 09.25310 1254.2439   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55 34       8 BE 115545319 09.29200 1253.5946   57 
  58 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 14      15 BE 115335519 09.25340 1252.8676   58 
  59 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 22 20       6 BE 103192119 09.37106 1241.2581   59 
  60 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17  6       3 BE 105709219 09.43260 1232.9953   60 
  61 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 16  4   59225 BE 115340219 09.28080 1230.4363   61 
  62 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17 16       4 BE 105708119 09.43470 1226.2294   62 
  63 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13 11       4 BE 103138819 09.40310 1220.9199   63 
  64 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 20      16 BE 115338119 09.27160 1207.8068   64 
  65 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   4  2       2 BE 103175219 09.44480 1202.5309   65 
  66 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO  9  6       5 BE 211329219 09.47160 1195.4955   66 
  67 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13  5       5 BE 103200019 09.42020 1191.0693   67 
  68 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14  4       3 BE 105563919 09.45570 1191.0690   68 
  69 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 16  7       2 BE 115390119 09.29450 1190.4523   69 
  70 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14 11       4 BE 105562319 09.46230 1183.2940   70 
  71 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14 14       5 BE 105562719 09.46320 1180.6263   71 
  72 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17  9       5 BE 105708319 09.46560 1168.5209   72 
  73 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55 11       9 BE 115528719 09.33270 1157.0440   73 
  74 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13  1       6 BE 103138919 09.44500 1139.6298   74 
  75 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  1       3 BE 115302619 09.35360 1133.3993   75 
  76 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  3       8 BE 103131619 09.43550 1128.9544   76 
  77 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  16  9       9 BE 103128719 09.44000 1127.4844   77 
  78 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 16  5       3 BE 115341319 09.32420 1123.8140   78 
  79 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55 12      10 BE 115502919 09.35180 1118.3363   79 
  80 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 55  1      11 BE 103046119 09.35246 1116.1162   80 
  81 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  17  4       6 BE 105706519 09.50340 1108.3562   81 
  82 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  13 12       7 BE 103198319 09.46410 1108.0130   82 
  83 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  5       4 BE 115300619 09.37010 1105.2382   83 



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        13-06-20  8 Pigeonneaux        Amateurs:1 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  2   62534 BE 100500920 09.22160 1479.5110    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  5       2 BE 100501620 09.39420 1047.4707    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    8  6       3 BE 100502120 09.58070  800.5206    3 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CUL-DES-SARTS        13-06-20  431 Vieux-yearling   Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.40
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  5   62534 BE 115398819 09.22130 1481.2633    1 
   2 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21  6   69688 BE 110832215 09.27056 1479.7848    2 
   3 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21 17       2 BE 106113619 09.27126 1476.1279    3 
   4 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21  5       3 BE 113095517 09.27296 1467.3217    4 
   5 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24 17   70971 BE 115728918 09.28256 1465.5355    5 
   6 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 10   61991 BE 115613915 09.22306 1458.2686    6 
   7 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 15   72159 BE 114892017 09.29340 1455.7969    7 
   8 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  3       2 BE 115398319 09.23040 1452.0279    8 
   9 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    7  7       3 BE 115312619 09.23070 1450.3440    9 
  10 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21 21       4 BE 106110519 09.28046 1449.5181   10 
  11 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 10   78213 BE 109162818 09.34000 1448.3889   11 
  12 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21  2       5 BE 113094917 09.28096 1447.0100   12 
  13 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21  3       6 BE 151810913 09.28146 1444.5105   13 
  14 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24 12       2 BE 103192919 09.29086 1444.1633   14 
  15 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24 14       3 BE 103019419 09.29166 1440.2557   15 
  16 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 20       2 BE 105052616 09.23036 1439.6424   16 
  17 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  2       3 BE 105052916 09.23096 1436.3068   17 
  18 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24 10       4 BE 103017619 09.29256 1435.8848   18 
  19 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24 19       5 BE 103016919 09.29556 1421.5049   19 
  20 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 16       4 BE 115615915 09.23586 1409.6339   20 
  21 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 14       5 BE 801021613 09.24026 1407.5002   21 
  22 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 17       2 BE 103130819 09.31190 1406.1513   22 
  23 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22  1       3 BE 103127719 09.31230 1404.3270   23 
  24 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 14       2 BE 112516917 09.35440 1403.3433   24 
  25 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22  5       4 BE 114893417 09.31260 1402.9618   25 
  26 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22  8       5 BE 103128519 09.31270 1402.5073   26 
  27 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 14       6 BE 103131319 09.31280 1402.0531   27 
  27 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 20       7 BE 103128019 09.31280 1402.0531   27 
  29 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 22       8 BE 103127519 09.31330 1399.7866   29 
  30 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24  1       6 BE 115166816 09.30496 1396.3339   30 
  31 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21 12       7 BE 109242118 09.30006 1393.4813   31 
  32 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  1  1   57845 BE 115329019 09.21310 1393.2959   32 
  33 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 19       9 BE 114890717 09.32300 1374.4571   33 
  34 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  2   78062 BE 103967219 09.37040 1367.9089   34 
  35 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14  8   78551 BE 105560419 09.37360 1363.7326   35 
  36 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 34       3 BE 116667415 09.37260 1361.8050   36 
  37 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 10      10 BE 111685318 09.33010 1361.0626   37 
  38 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  3       2 BE 116300019 09.37250 1359.5704   38 
  39 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 26       4 BE 105706219 09.37360 1357.8646   39 
  40 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37  9       5 BE 112516717 09.37430 1355.1198   40 
  41 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14  1       2 BE 105563519 09.37580 1355.1064   41 
  42 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  5   57089 BE 115339719 09.22170 1350.1537   42 
  43 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 34       2 BE 115338419 09.22180 1349.6217   43 
  44 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 12       3 BE 115334219 09.22230 1346.9681   44 
  44 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 23       4 BE 115338819 09.22230 1346.9681   44 
  46 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 28       5 BE 115336119 09.22250 1345.9096   46 
  47 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 11       6 BE 108805618 09.38070 1345.7929   47 
  48 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  2       6 BE 115335419 09.22280 1344.3250   48 
  49 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  2  1   69436 BE 115323619 09.31470 1340.8948   49 
  50 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  8       7 BE 115339619 09.22350 1340.6419   50 
  51 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21  1   80417 BE 204097517 09.40170 1333.9840   51 
  52 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24  7       7 BE 103193919 09.33186 1331.2887   52 
  53 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  9       8 BE 115334919 09.22540 1330.7459   53 
  54 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  4       9 BE 115338319 09.22570 1329.1967   54 
  55 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  11  2   77924 BE 115753018 09.38510 1324.1121   55 
  56 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22 16      11 BE 111686418 09.34410 1319.5794   56 
  57 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22  2      12 BE 103128619 09.34430 1318.7755   57 
  58 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21  7       8 BE 113095217 09.32566 1316.2753   58 
  59 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37  7       7 BE 108809618 09.39360 1312.2987   59 



  60 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 29       8 BE 105707919 09.39390 1311.1987   60 
  61 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 21       6 BE 105053816 09.27186 1310.3149   61 
  62 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   3  1       3 BE 112413117 09.39490 1305.0209   62 
  63 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21  4       2 BE 112552717 09.41470 1301.5970   63 
  64 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21 21       3 BE 105877719 09.41570 1298.0952   64 
  65 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21 19       4 BE 105877119 09.41580 1297.7461   65 
  66 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  11  4       2 BE 103175719 09.40110 1294.7771   66 
  67 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  1       7 BE 113471414 09.27556 1293.4553   67 
  68 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  4   63017 BE 115301119 09.28490 1290.8911   68 
  69 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89  2   61844 BE 103037119 09.28115 1283.2924   69 
  70 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 13   73886 BE 112293317 09.37350 1283.1143   70 
  71 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 20       9 BE 112757817 09.40580 1282.8814   71 
  72 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89  4       2 BE 103037019 09.28195 1279.7517   72 
  73 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 45       3 BE 103038719 09.28205 1279.3105   73 
  74 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21  5       5 BE 109991315 09.43010 1276.1227   74 
  75 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  9       2 BE 103139119 09.37540 1276.0967   75 
  76 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21  2       6 BE 204097917 09.43020 1275.7853   76 
  77 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  5       8 BE 114856417 09.28376 1274.8355   77 
  78 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 21       3 BE 103198019 09.38020 1273.1648   78 
  79 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 49       4 BE 103039019 09.28355 1272.7285   79 
  80 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 15       5 BE 118976716 09.28370 1272.0740   80 
  80 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 32       6 BE 115079316 09.28370 1272.0740   80 
  82 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 11       7 BE 111720618 09.28375 1271.8560   82 
  83 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  3       2 BE 115304519 09.29330 1271.7861   83 
  84 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21 17       7 BE 105877819 09.43140 1271.7501   84 
  85 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 46       8 BE 103035919 09.28415 1270.1147   85 
  86 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 23       4 BE 103198819 09.38130 1269.1555   86 
  87 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 18       9 BE 117264518 09.28460 1268.1613   87 
  88 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89  9      10 BE 103042219 09.29025 1261.0501   88 
  88 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 10      11 BE 103038019 09.29025 1261.0501   88 
  90 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21 20       8 BE 105876019 09.43480 1260.4545   90 
  91 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 30      10 BE 115335619 09.25200 1259.3162   91 
  92 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  1      11 BE 115336019 09.25210 1258.8534   92 
  93 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 35      12 BE 115339019 09.25250 1257.0055   93 
  94 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 22      13 BE 115339119 09.25270 1256.0836   94 
  95 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 65      12 BE 115074316 09.29150 1255.7157   95 
  96 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 16      13 BE 111716318 09.29160 1255.2909   96 
  97 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 62      14 BE 116568118 09.29180 1254.4422   97 
  98 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41  3      14 BE 115336819 09.25310 1254.2439   98 
  99 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 58      15 BE 115545319 09.29200 1253.5946   99 
 100 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 14      15 BE 115335519 09.25340 1252.8676  100 
 101 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 64      16 BE 111719618 09.29230 1252.3253  101 
 102 302326-74 LEBERGER ALAIN        CORTIL  21 11       9 BE 108947314 09.36076 1241.6201  102 
 103 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI 24 22       8 BE 103192119 09.37106 1241.2581  103 
 104 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 19      10 BE 105709219 09.43260 1232.9953  104 
 105 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37  2      11 BE 112030118 09.43290 1232.0242  105 
 106 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 25 10   59225 BE 115340219 09.28080 1230.4363  106 
 107 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  1       5 BE 116575018 09.40030 1230.4080  107 
 108 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 25  3       2 BE 112068618 09.28130 1228.3097  108 
 109 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 36      12 BE 105708119 09.43470 1226.2294  109 
 110 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  11  1       3 BE 111618818 09.43390 1224.2577  110 
 111 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 25       6 BE 103138819 09.40310 1220.9199  111 
 112 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  3       7 BE 112292917 09.40350 1219.5763  112 
 113 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV 41 20      16 BE 115338119 09.27160 1207.8068  113 
 114 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ  11  5       4 BE 103175219 09.44480 1202.5309  114 
 115 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21 18       9 BE 211329219 09.47160 1195.4955  115 
 116 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37  6      13 BE 108905918 09.45290 1194.3955  116 
 117 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 19       8 BE 103200019 09.42020 1191.0693  117 
 118 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14  4       3 BE 105563919 09.45570 1191.0690  118 
 119 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 25 13       3 BE 115390119 09.29450 1190.4523  119 
 120 133198-17 VEKEMANS J-P & M      AUTRE E  6  1   84076 BE 108100514 09.51000 1184.1690  120 
 121 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14 11       4 BE 105562319 09.46230 1183.2940  121 
 122 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  6       9 BE 112294317 09.42310 1181.8608  122 
 123 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 57      17 BE 117264918 09.32220 1180.9803  123 
 124 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN 14 14       5 BE 105562719 09.46320 1180.6263  124 
 125 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 20      18 BE 116907918 09.32250 1179.8537  125 
 125 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 25      19 BE 111720218 09.32250 1179.8537  125 
 127 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  2      10 BE 112296517 09.42420 1178.4051  127 
 128 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 23      20 BE 117267418 09.32460 1172.0278  128 
 129 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  5      11 BE 116574918 09.43040 1171.5539  129 
 130 202372-30 CALOMNE - WARIN       PERWEZ  37 24      14 BE 105708319 09.46560 1168.5209  130 
 131 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 10      12 BE 112295317 09.43190 1166.9281  131 
 132 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 39      21 BE 117551617 09.33040 1165.4020  132 
 133 133198-17 VEKEMANS J-P & M      AUTRE E  6  3       2 BE 115148916 09.52200 1162.3410  133 
 134 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 19      22 BE 115528719 09.33270 1157.0440  134 
 135 281183-77 DEMONTY MARIE ROSE    GEROMPO 21 11      10 BE 111066616 09.50040 1147.7212  135 
 136 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89  8      23 BE 115751918 09.34015 1144.7293  136 
 137 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 11      13 BE 112297917 09.44370 1143.4511  137 
 138 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27 12      14 BE 214902118 09.44450 1141.0965  138 
 139 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 89 33      24 BE 111722218 09.34160 1139.6314  139 



 140 242209-00 TUBIER LOUIS          LIERNU  27  8      15 BE 103138919 09.44500 1139.6298  140 
 141 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53 13       9 BE 801025613 09.34336 1136.1987  141 
 142 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  1       3 BE 115302619 09.35360 1133.3993  142 
 143 306150-18 GILET DANIEL          ERNAGE  22  4      13 BE 111689818 09.43420 1132.7943  143 
 144 161092-72 DRION PREAT           BALATRE 53  7      10 BE 801025813 09.34486 1131.0162  144 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


